
Munglinup West, Western Australia
November 2025 Daily Weather Observations
Observations from Munglinup West (previously known as Cheadunup), about 22 km northwest of Munglinup.
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Observations were drawn from Munglinup West {station 012044}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1014.735SSW4517.61013.031WSW4418.417:3259SW020.812.1Sa1
1023.519S4516.31024.017SSW7512.91.418.45.5Su2
1018.926ESE4620.11023.913E4916.416:3848SE023.58.8Mo3
1012.015NE2724.01017.024NNE3821.106:4844NE025.98.6Tu4
1004.919E7418.31011.119ENE9313.911:5663NE7.419.713.8We5
1011.528SSW9315.01008.124SSW7817.412:0543SSW4.619.913.7Th6
1019.522S5117.81020.09SSE9313.312:2235SE6.019.89.6Fr7
1022.728SE4919.11025.220E5515.915:0944SE021.28.8Sa8
1019.826SE3620.81023.217E3918.614:3244SSE023.58.4Su9
1021.124ESE4321.41023.719E5118.5022.88.3Mo10
1015.619S2825.91021.624NE4518.4028.07.8Tu11
1009.139SSW5720.51010.524N2227.314:0456SSW031.211.7We12
1011.822S4418.51013.020SW4416.314:1141S020.710.4Th13
1009.815SSE3520.31012.47SW4816.912:1139SSW021.46.8Fr14
1016.524S5117.91017.115SW4716.411:2243SSW022.08.0Sa15
1020.817S3821.01021.413S5518.012:2035S022.09.5Su16
1016.328SE4224.01021.07NNE5418.815:2941SE027.710.6Mo17
1013.924SSE5121.51016.915ESE5620.717:4646SE024.311.3Tu18
1011.733SE6419.61014.622E6318.716:5148SE024.613.4We19
1012.320ESE8516.11014.224ESE9513.604:5439E4.416.812.5Th20
1012.422ESE6918.31014.117E7516.613:5033SE0.219.612.2Fr21
1008.07ENE8118.31011.019NE6518.723:4033NE0.221.210.5Sa22
1002.628WNW3822.21004.619NW7418.313:0463WNW9.624.714.6Su23
1008.028SW4020.71008.537WSW4918.607:0961WSW0.824.011.4Mo24
1009.233SSW4319.51009.633W4517.409:0854W022.29.8Tu25
1008.117WSW2925.71011.315W5119.017:0950SSW027.58.2We26
1008.226SSW3721.61011.39W6616.212:3150SW025.410.6Th27
1014.522S4619.11014.815SSW8715.212:3743S021.58.3Fr28
1019.926SSW4120.61020.013SSW4918.314:4244SSW023.87.1Sa29
1021.622SSE3825.31024.96N5019.8028.38.6Su30

Statistics for November 2025
1014.0234820.21016.1185817.723.110.0Mean
1002.67ENE2715.01004.66N2212.916.85.5Lowest
1023.539SSW9325.91025.237WSW9527.363#9.631.214.6Highest

34.6Total
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